Nombre d' N° Club

594

59:

594

594

885
1823
1823
1823
2023
2023
2111
2111
2111
2111
2111
2373
2373

b

Nom Club
GRENOBLE SPORTS
GRENOBLE SPORTS
GRENOBLE SPORTS
GRENOBLE SPORTS
AS HP
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
POMAGALSKI
POMAGALSKI
STMICROELECTRON
STMICROELECTRON
STMICROELECTRON
STMICROELECTRON
STMICROELECTRON
THALES TRIXELL
THALES TRIXELL

Equipe

EQUIPE3
EQUIPES
EQUIPE1
EQUIPE2
EQUIPE1
EQUIPE2
EQUIPE1
EQUIPE3
EQUIPE1
EQUIPE2
EQUIPE1
EQUIPE4
EQUIPES
EQUIPE2
EQUIPE3
EQUIPE2
EQUIPE1

Equipiers

LACK Bertrand & ROVIRA LACK Nathalie
CROZAT Michael & GARRIGUES Yannick
PAULIN Dominique & FROISSARD Laurence
ABDEL-AZIZ Sherif & GIL Pascale

DE NEEFF Patricia & RASE Philippe

LICINA Zdravko & MASELLA Roger
BATTAGLINO Michel & VERVOITTE Thierry
RIGARD-CERISON Michel & DROGUE Patrice
GARDET Jean Pierre & GARDET Francoise
RIBOT Edgard & RIBOT Christine

DOBSON Edwin & DOBSON - ZULIAN Dominique
DUDIT Sylvain & NAUDET Hervé

BOCAT Cyrille & ROCHE Fabrice

SIBILLE Florent & CESTELEYN Delphine
TIRARD Vincent & TIRARD Cécile

CHANCEL Pascal & MICHEL Frederic
BLAKELEY Matthew & ACETO David

Score Net Index

38
38
37
36
38
34
33
28
32
32
40
39
38
34
30
40
37
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Trier par Score Net

Club

GRENOBLE SPORTS
AS HP
CATERPILLAR
POMAGALSKI
STMICROELECTRON
THALES TRIXELL

Equipe 1
LACK Bertrand & ROVIRA LACK Nathalie
DE NEEFF Patricia & RASE Philippe
LICINA Zdravko & MASELLA Roger
GARDET Jean Pierre & GARDET Francoise
DOBSON Edwin & DOBSON - ZULIAN Dominique
CHANCEL Pascal & MICHEL Frederic

Score 1
38
38
34
32
40
40

Equipe2
CROZAT Michael & GARRIGUES Yannick
N/A
BATTAGLINO Michel & VERVOITTE Thierry
RIBOT Edgard & RIBOT Christine
DUDIT Sylvain & NAUDET Hervé
BLAKELEY Matthew & ACETO David

Score2  Somme des Net
38 76
38
33 67
32 64
3o [
37 77

Classement général

Position Club
1 STMICROELECTRON
2 THALES TRIXELL
3 GRENOBLE SPORTS
4 CATERPILLAR
5 POMAGALSKI
6 AS HP

SCORE
79
77
76
67
64
38



